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#172 J
#294 J

William W Herbert
Pebbles H

Clarenceß Kulp
#B7 H
#9l H
#94 H
#lB H

Raymond A Seidel
Apple H
Gem H
Sue H
Carolm H

Hylark Farm
#93
#132

ErnestO Miller
#251 H
#323 H
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#562 H
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19,019
21.625

16,826
20,623
19,631
20,491
16,732

NOW AVAILABLE...
ON THE FARM SERVICE

Call Collect: 717-768-7181
Or Write for Information

CREUTZBURG, INC.
Livestock Supplies

Open Daily - 8 to 5; Saturday 8 to 12
★ PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE BY MAIL

Send For CREUTZBURG, INC.
FREE CATALOG: Lincoln Highway East, Box 7

Paradise, PA 17562
NAME
STREET,

CITY

STATE. ZIP..

5-1
5-2
5-3
42

5-11

I '1Bixllc Mills: Coolers

THE BULK
MILK COOLER AUTOMATIC

WASHINGTHAT HAS SYSTEM!

EVERYTHING

J

The Mueller Model "OH” with HiPerForm cooling,
Mueller-Matic Automatic Washing System, and built-in
freezer protection control is the most advanced bulk
milk cooler in the world. The nation's most progressive
dairymenare using it. Shouldn't you be?

/* 9MAKE ME A
BULK MILK

COOLER THAT HAS
EVERYTHING! THE MUELLER MODELS OH( MHL, AND

MW WITH HIPERFORM MAKE ALL OTHER
BULK MILK COOLERS OBSOLETE
SEE THE MUELLER NEW MODELS

★ 500MW ★ 600 MW
The "MW" is one of the Lowest pouring Height Bulk tanks.

Check withus ail the new features on the "MW” bulk tank.
If you are in the market for a bulk milk cooler andyou don’t

check all the advantages of the Mueller "OH” “MHL", and
"MW” you may be buying an obsoletecooler.

jUSED tanks;
(4) - 500 Gal. Girtons
(1) (2) 500 gal. Tdojonnier
500 Gal Milkeeper

400 Gal. Jamesway
500 Gal. Jamesway
500 Gal. Dari-Kool

400 Gal. Dari-Kool
425 Gal. Esco
650 Gal. Esco

ASK US TO SEE A IN OPERATION, RIGHT ON THE FARM.FRE HEATER

QUEiN ROAD REFRIGERATION
Box 67, Intercourse, PA 17543

Phone; John D. Weaver - 717-768-9006 or 768-7111
or Answering Service - 717-354-4374

24 HOUR
SERVICE

Harold & r *. oi l
Lucy H
Wendy H
Merrily H
Jennifer H

Russell K Dietrich
Wanda H
Heide H
Olive H
Kandy H

Ontelynn Acres
#44 H
#53 H
#l9 H
#63 H

Junge Farms
Dorcas H
Knssy H

BRB Farm
Sadie H

Scattered Acres Inc
#lO3 H
#95 H
#l4B H
#142 H
#47 H
#2B H

Arthur D Schlappich
Ura H

Raymonds Nolt
#2O H
#2l H

Robert! Bowman
Daisy H

Barry L Burkholder
Bessie H
Beth H

R Bernvell Burkholder
Becky H

John C, Bartsch
10Jangl

NevmE Mast
Faith H

E Daniel Leatherman
Blacky H
Helen H

Glen High
#4B H
Jeanett H
Debby H

Roy Hoppes
Dawn H

David Y Knauer
Tina H

Starborn Holstems
36George H

RobertE Kopfer
#4O H
#66 H
#179 H
#ll9 H

Ronald L O’Neil
Buckwht H

Adin Oberholtzer
Princes H

H 5-3

4-10

12-5
5-7

7-10
4-1
4-4

9 i
42
3 10

7-2
4-3
4-1
33

7-5
49
311
3-9

4-2
36

4-0

3-10

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 19,1980—C23
George E Seidel

Katie ' H 298 18,986
Harvey C Krill Jr

Janie H
Donald Burkholder

4-4 19,802

#2B H
#lOO H

Clarence C Sattazahn

20,425
18,230

#7096
90Romi

Yost Brothers
#137
#B6
#147
#7B

6-3
5-2

305
305

21,080
18,587

H 7-7 305 17,995 771
H 5-6 305 21,875 796
H 3-9 305 23,262 794
H 2-7 276 17,721 729

Irvin G Weaver
#BO
#5

H 5-8 305 20,019 650
H 4-3 305 16,254 695

&QA/.S. CaCewdaii
Today, January 19 Visiting Nurses Assoc-

iation.Lancaster County Society 3
meets at the home of
Vera Smoker.

Saturday, January 2S
Lancaster Co. Society 5

meets at the home ofMrs.
Waleter Holbein, 1:30
p.m.

Lancaster County Society 12
meets at the home of
Blanche Wissler ' o.m.

Lancaster County Society 18
meets at the home of
Martha Stoner

Lancaster County Society 19
meets at the Landisville
Church of God, 10a.m.

Monday, January21
Lancaster Co. Society 32

meets at the home of
Charlotte Trimble,
7:30p.m.

Papyrus Power
Papyrus is the oldest

known form of writing
paper, but Egyptians used
the plant for many other
things as well, including,
using the roots for fuel or
carving them into kitchen
utensils, boats were built
with bundles of the reeds;
the inner bark of the plant
was plaited into rope or
woven into sailcloth, blan-
kets and baskets.

Tuesday, January 22
York Co. Society 12meets at

the home of Mrs. Sterl
Wise, 1:30p.m.
Thursday, January24

Lancaster Co. Society 26
meets at the home ofLois
Brubaker. The program
includes guests from the
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